
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 

GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 

GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/09/2018 151,354 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15,937 0.0000

02/09/2018 276,752 0.0000 140,883 0.0000 15,485 0.0000

03/09/2018 286,241 0.0000 26,740 0.0000 17,251 0.0000

04/09/2018 267,226 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,015 0.0000

05/09/2018 247,232 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,994 0.0000

06/09/2018 226,296 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,937 0.0000

07/09/2018 204,698 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,597 0.0000

08/09/2018 188,013 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,685 0.0000

09/09/2018 171,524 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,489 0.0000

10/09/2018 151,835 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,689 0.0000

11/09/2018 126,388 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 25,447 0.0000

12/09/2018 268,345 0.0000 166,787 0.0000 24,830 0.0000

13/09/2018 248,408 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,936 0.0000

14/09/2018 230,535 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 17,873 0.0000

15/09/2018 214,591 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15,944 0.0000

16/09/2018 200,339 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,252 0.0000

17/09/2018 182,485 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 17,853 0.0000

18/09/2018 165,947 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,538 0.0000

19/09/2018 149,649 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,298 0.0000

20/09/2018 134,923 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,726 0.0000

21/09/2018 120,185 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,738 0.0000

22/09/2018 256,054 0.0000 146,824 0.0000 10,956 0.0000

23/09/2018 244,571 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,483 0.0000

24/09/2018 232,924 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,647 0.0000

25/09/2018 221,045 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,879 0.0000

26/09/2018 209,341 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,704 0.0000

27/09/2018 193,063 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,278 0.0000

28/09/2018 177,382 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15,681 0.0000

29/09/2018 163,142 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,240 0.0000

30/09/2018 152,764 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,379 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO
GNL


